
POS
1
2
3
4
5

PIC
1
1
2
1
3

CLS
FA

FC

FC

FM

FC

#
22
46
42
44
51

NAME

John Strickler
Allen Dale
Greg Scharnberg
Dave Volante
Richard Learned

REG

KCR
KAN
DMV
DMV
WICH

MEMB#

234494_1
207570
31976
255640
388698

CITY ST

Olathe KS

Manhattan KS

Urbandale IA

Urbandale IA

Newton KS

MAKE MODEL

Elan Pro Mazda

Van Dieman

Citation 95SF

Star Mazda

Van Dieman

LPS

21
21
20
12
11

Best Tm

1:31.307
1:33.418
1:37.465
1:35.764
1:31.726

Total Tm

32:18.929
33:05.238
33:20.842
19:44.985
17:36.039

BestSpd

87.923
85.936
82.368
83.831
87.522

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Race Results posted at 3:00pm
Official Race Results posted at 3:35pm

Printed: 5/23/2010 8:35:55 PM

Chief of T&S:  Candace Gerber

Chief Steward: Ken Patterson

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  MO Valley Race Group

Margin of Victory

46.309

Avg. Speed

86.949

Best Lap Tm

1:31.307

Best Spd

87.923

Best Lap by

22 - John Strickler

A-May-Zing National Race #10-N-1077-S

4:FA FB FC FE FM CSR DSR S2

Official Race Results

Race (21 Laps) started at 14:24:52

Mid-America Motorplex 2.230 Miles

5/23/2010 02:30 PM

Des Moines Valley & Nebraska Regions SCCA
Thank you for attending
our races this weekend!!


